Domus Lighting 29-31 Richland Street. Kingsgrove NSW 2208 | Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | email: sales@domuslighting.com
Specification subject to change without prior notice.
Date: 8/2015 - Approved by JT
STRIP-60
Flexible LED Strip
Description
Introducing STRIP-60 LED strip lighting system. STRIP-60 offers new possibilities in the way we illuminate areas and surfaces.
The secret lies in its thin and flexible PCB, which allows for long and linear lengths to be preformed with ease. With added advantages of low

Totally Symmetrical Solid: 180-0 Degrees Dashed: 270-90 Degrees
Colour Temp: 3200K
Order Code: 20011
Product Code: STRIP-60-32K
Lumens/m: 420 lm/m
Colour Temp: 6500K
Order Code: 20010
Product Code: STRIP-60-65K
Lumens/m: 442 lm/m
Colour Temp: 525nm
Order Code: 20013
Product Code: STRIP-60-GREEN
Lumens/m: 234 lm/m
Colour Temp: 600nm
Order Code: 20015
Product Code: STRIP-60-ORANGE
Lumens/m: 48 lm/m
Colour Temp: 465nm
Order Code: 20012
Product Code: STRIP-60-BLUE
Lumens/m: 90 lm/m
Colour Temp: 4000K
Order Code: 20009
Product Code: STRIP-60-40K
Lumens/m: 436 lm/m
Colour Temp: 625nm
Order Code: 20014
Product Code: STRIP-60-RED
Lumens/m: 126 lm/m
+
-
+ + + +